Th
er
m
ow
el
ls
212	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
TWS Socket Weld Bi-Metal Thermowell
Description & Features:
•	 Designed to be welded in place within the system
•	 Economical
•	 1 year warranty
Applications:
•	 Tanks or feed water system on boilers where no internal
	 threads are available
Order Codes
Stem Length Pipe
Diameter
Dimension
P
Dimension
Q
Dimension
U Material Code
4” (100mm)
3/4” 1.05” (27mm) 1/2” (12.5mm)
2.5” (63mm)
304 SS TWS754304
316 SS TWS754316
1” 1.315” (33mm) 7/8” (22mm) 304 SS TWS14304
316 SS TWS14316
6” (150mm)
3/4” 1.05” (27mm) 3/4” (19mm)
4.5” (115mm)
304 SS TWS756304
316 SS TWS756316
1” 1.315” (33mm) 7/8” (22mm) 304 SS TWS16304
316 SS TWS16316
9” (230mm)
3/4” 1.05” (27mm) 3/4” (19mm)
7.5” (191mm)
304 SS TWS759304
316 SS TWS759316
1” 1.315” (33mm) 7/8” (22mm) 304 SS TWS19304
316 SS TWS19316
12” (300mm)
3/4” 1.05” (27mm) 3/4” (19mm)
10.5” (267mm)
304 SS TWS7512304
316 SS TWS7512316
1” 1.315” (33mm) 7/8” (22mm) 304 SS TWS112304
316 SS TWS112316
Other configurations available.
Specifications
Material 304 or 316 SS
Thermometer Connection 1/2” NPT
Bore 0.260” (6.5mm) standard